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Life Area: 
 

100

75

50

25

0

100

75

50

25

0
 
 

100

75

50

25

0

100

75

50

25

0

100

75

50

25

0

100

75

50

25

0

100

75

50

25

0

100

75

50

25

0

100

75

50

25

0

100

75

50

25

0

1. Record family’s identification of need under life area 
2. Allow the family to identify percentage of needs met 

Life Area: 
 

Life Area: 
 

Life Area: 
 

Life Area: 
 

Life Area: 
 

Family Name: __________________ 
Meeting Date: __________________ 

Measuring the Fit Between  Need and Response 
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1. Record Family’s Identification of Need Under Life Area 
2. Record the Percentage of Formal Supports and Informal Supports  

helping to meet the needs of the Family 

Life Area: 
 

Life Area: 
 

Life Area: 
 

Life Area: 
 

Life Area: 
 

Informal Formal Informal Formal Informal Formal Informal Formal Informal Formal Informal Formal 

Life Area: 
 

Measuring the Balance 

Family Name: __________________ 
Meeting Date: __________________ 


